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PERFECT MIX OF
CULTURE
AND AESTHETICS



One-Bedroom Superior

Studio Deluxe

EVERYTHING YOU NEED 
NOTHING YOU DON’T.

Apartment Specifications

Residence Type Size(sqm)

26.4

26.4

33.82

54.08～57.75

56.94

80.48

80.86

106.88

42

76

28

9

13

1

1

1

Number 
of rooms

Studio Superior Twin

Studio Superior Queen

Studio Deluxe

One-Bedroom Superior

One-Bedroom Corner Suite

Two-Bedroom Superior 

Two-Bedroom Superior with Tatami

Three-Bedroom Superior

REDEFINING THE STANDARDS 
FOR SHORT-STAYS 
AND SERVICED APARTMENTS

Designed to cater to diverse lifestyle preferences of 

leisure and business travellers, each of the 171 elegant 

apartments, ranging from studio to one, two and 

three-bedroom configurations, is well-appointed with 

a fully-equipped kitchen and all the essential ameni-

ties to recreate the comforts of home enhanced by 

distinctive Japanese hospitality. 

Each apartment has a spacious balcony with romantic 

urban views, all the way from the nearby Tokyo 

Tower across to the popular district of Roppongi and 

beyond. The large windows make for bright and airy 

rooms, and the fresh-feeling, contemporary interior 

design is complimented with quality fittings. 

APARTMENT AMENITIES SERVICES

・
・ 
・  

Residents' Lounge
Fitness Centre
Parking (charges apply)

・
・ 
・ 
・
・

・
・

・
・
・
・   

Fully furnished apartments
Smart TV
Work desk
Air purifier/humidifier
Fully-equipped kitchen with refrigerator 
and microwave oven
Toaster, rice cooker and co�ee maker
Chinaware, cutlery, glassware, 
and cooking utensils
Washer and dryer, iron and ironing board
Bathroom with bathtub
High-speed internet access (Wi-Fi, LAN)
In-room safe

・
・ 
・ 
・ 

・  

24-hour multilingual guest service
Overnight security
Housekeeping service
Limousine, taxi and 
airport bus arrangements
Laundry and dry cleaning 
(charges apply)

FACILITIES

One-Bedroom Superior

Two-Bedroom Superior

Three-Bedroom Superior

Studio Superior


