

PERFECT MIX OF CULTURE AND AESTHETICS HOTEL & APARTMENTS



SERVICES

Residents' Lounge

Parking (charges apply)

Fitness Centre

REDEFINING THE STANDARDS **FOR SHORT-STAYS** AND SERVICED APARTMENTS

Designed to cater to diverse lifestyle preferences of leisure and business travellers, each of the 171 elegant apartments, ranging from studio to one, two and three-bedroom configurations, is well-appointed with a fully-equipped kitchen and all the essential amenities to recreate the comforts of home enhanced by distinctive Japanese hospitality.

Each apartment has a spacious balcony with romantic urban views, all the way from the nearby Tokyo Tower across to the popular district of Roppongi and beyond. The large windows make for bright and airy rooms, and the fresh-feeling, contemporary interior design is complimented with quality fittings.

Apartment Specifications

Residence Type	Size(sqm)	Number of room
Studio Superior Twin	26.4	42
Studio Superior Queen	26.4	76
Studio Deluxe	33.82	28
One-Bedroom Superior	54.08~57.75	5 9
One-Bedroom Corner Suite	56.94	13
Two-Bedroom Superior	80.48	1
Two-Bedroom Superior with	Tatami 80.86	1
Three-Bedroom Superior	106.88	1





Studio Superior



One-Bedroom Superior



Two-Bedroom Superior



Three-Bedroom Superior

Residence Type	Size(sqm)	Number of rooms
Studio Superior Twin	26.4	42
Studio Superior Queen	26.4	76
Studio Deluxe	33.82	28
One-Bedroom Superior	54.08~57.	75 9
One-Bedroom Corner Suite	56.94	13
Two-Bedroom Superior	80.48	1
Two-Bedroom Superior with Tatam	i 80.86	1
Three-Bedroom Superior	106.88	1



APARTMENT AMENITIES

- Fully furnished apartments
- Smart TV
- Work desk
- Air purifier/humidifier
- Fully-equipped kitchen with refrigerator and microwave oven
- · Toaster, rice cooker and coffee maker
- · Chinaware, cutlery, glassware, and cooking utensils
- · Washer and dryer, iron and ironing board
- Bathroom with bathtub
- High-speed internet access (Wi-Fi, LAN)
- In-room safe



FACILITIES

- 24-hour multilingual guest service
- Overnight security
- Housekeeping service
- · Limousine, taxi and airport bus arrangements
- Laundry and dry cleaning (charges apply)